
SUDAN: Arrivals from South Sudan | 15 December 2013 – 15 July 2015 

Over 191,584 persons have arrived in Sudan from South Sudan 

 101,992 persons have received humanitarian assistance (specific 
assistance only) 
 - Sudan hosts an estimated 350,000 Southern Sudanese individuals 
following the separation of South Sudan from Sudan 
* Abyei PCA Box is estimated to have received 2,496 (IOM) 

33,855 

103,703 

18,385 

31,816 

3,661 

164 

Refugee arrivals 

from South Sudan Percentage

St
at

e

33,855 

31,816 

18,385 

3,661 

164 

191,584 

54% 

17% 

17% 

10% 

2% 

0.01% 

103,703 White Nile 

Khartoum 

West Kordofan 

South Kordofan 

Blue Nile 

East Darfur 

TOTAL 


