

## **SUDAN:** Arrivals from South Sudan | 15 December 2013 – 15 July 2015

Over **191,584** persons have arrived in Sudan from South Sudan

101,992 persons have received humanitarian assistance (specific									
assistance only)									
- Sudan hosts an estimated 350,000 Southern Sudanese individuals									
* Abyei PCA Box is estimated to have received 2,496 (IOM)									
Al	byer PCA Box is estimated	Refugee arrivals	o (IOIVI)	I			RED S	EΑ	
		from South Sudan	Dorcontogo	1	NORTHERN			Port Sudan 🗆	
	White Nile				□Dong	ola			
		103,703	54%			$\rightarrow$	NILE	as of the same of	
	Khartoum	33,855	17%						
4	West Kordofan	31,816	17%			$\rangle$	□Ed Damer	5-21-218-24	
Ctoto	South Kordofan	18,385	10%					7	
	Blue Nile	3,661	2%	NORTH DARFUR		\	HARTOUM	FRITREA	
	East Darfur	164	0.01%	.3		KHARTOUM	33,855 KASSALA	Kassála ERITREA	
	TOTAL	191,584			NORTH KORDOFAN	AL	L GEZIRA	Kashm El Girba	
(	UNHCR Country Office				)	WHITE NILE	□Wad Medani		
	UNHCR Sub Office		WEST DARFUR El Geneina	<b>○</b> El Fasher	The state of the s	103,703	' CEDADEE	daref	
-	UNHCR Field Office Zalingei			lingei	□El Obeid	Kosti OKo	Kosti Singa		
				ouri SENNAR	ETHIOPIA				
South Sudanese refugee sites    South Sudanese refugee sites						LITTIONA			
□ Town of interest □ DARFUR □ Town of interest □ T						Vachi			
International boundary  Kadugli  18.385 Gedeid  Wed Daein  Babanusa  Kadugli  18.385 Gedeid									
— Undetermined boundary*  SOUTH DREIR  FACT DAPPLIA								El Kashafa 👤 Jabalian	
State boundary  CELeri Garil  CEL Leri Garil  CEL Leri Garil  CEL Leri Garil  CEL Leri Garil  CEL Amira  Al Alagaya  Al Alagaya									
Localities hosting South Sudanese									
The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.									
* Final boundary between the Republic of Sudan and the Republic of Sudan has not yet been determined. ** Final status of the Abyei area is not yet determined.								Mqeins Al Kueik	
Sources: UNHCR, SRC, UNCS, UNDP Feedback: UNHCR Regional Support Hub in Nairobi kenrsgis@unhcr.org 50km								ou aiha	
							The same of the sa		

EGYPT